
    Results:  Forest Ecology Preserve 5K Trail Run 
      9 April 2005 
 
1st Male: Ben Whitaker  18:32.51 (Course Record) 
2nd Male: Alan Smith  20:01.92 
3rd Male: Kermit Davis  21:01.23 
 
1st Female: Jada Kohlmeir  24:22.56 
2nd Female: Erin Holmes  24:23.68 
3rd Female: Laura Pace  24:54.39 
 
1st Master Male: Sergio Ruiz Cordova 22:06.01 
1st Master Female: Gayla Trouse  26:57.91 
 
9 and Under: 
 1st Female: Meghan Broadwell 39:48.02 
 1st Male: Eric Shueller  26:09.47 
 2nd Male: Mitchell Gomez 26:57.52 
 
10 to 19: 
 1st Female: Ginger Whitaker 29:39.36 
 2nd Female: Taylor Price  35:13.39 
 1st Male: Hunter Pennington 26:25.31 
 2nd Male: Tim Broadwell 
 
20 to 29: 
 1st Female: Laura Hanson  28:02.20 
 2nd Female: Laura Robinson 32:02.96 
 1st Male: James Gleason  22:58.33 
 2nd Male: Jake Mclean  23:12.33 
 
30 to 39: 
 1st Female: Jennifer Chambliss 25:33.94 
 2nd Female: Pamela Rogers 29:09.22 
 1st Male: Andy Taylor  21:23.62 
 2nd Male: Chad Duncan  22:02.42 
 
40 to 49: 
 1st Female: Mary Freeman  32:57.63 
 2nd Female: Elise Irwin  36:01.97 
 1st Male: Mark Pumphrey 22:24.20 
 2nd Male: Daowei Zhang  24:21.77 
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50 to 59: 
 1st Female: Sue Guevara  28:58.92 
 2nd Female: Alex Molt  29:19.49 
 1st Male: David Stanbury 22:45.45 
 2nd Male: John Schelhas  26:00.00 
 
Dean’s Cup, Natural Resources Team Competition (times with * included in team 
time) 
 1st Place: Wildlife Team Time: 132:46.38 
    Chad Newbolt  M 24:17.59* 
    Erin Holmes  F 24:23.68* 
    John Lewis  M 26:42.17* 
    Laura Hanson  F 28:02.20* 
    Bill Sparklin  M 29:20.74* 
    Ralph Mirarchi M 33:42.14 

2nd Place: Forestry Team Time:  138:27.78 
    Ben Whitaker  M 18:32.51* 
    Daowei Zhang  M 24:21.77* 
    Josh McDaniel M 24:37.50* 
    John Schelhaus M 26:00.00 
    John Lhotka  M 28:08.51 
    Laura Robinson F 32:02.96* 
    Dick Brinker  M 32:54.94 
    Jennifer Mitchell F 38:55.04* 
 3rd Place: Fisheries Team Time:  138:36.42 
    Sergio Ruiz Cordova M 22:06.01* 
    James Gleason  M 22:58.33* 
    Harvey Pine  M 25:12.86* 
    David Rouse  M 32:37.06 
    Mary Freeman  F 32:57.63* 
    Jason Dickey  M 35:23.09 
    Alyssa   F 35:23.59* 
    Elise Irwin  F 36:01.97 
 
Overall Results by time: 
Place      Name   Sex  Age Time 
1  Ben Whitaker    M   21 18:32.51 
2  Allen Smith    M   38 20:01.92 
3  Kermit Davis    M   38 21:01.23 
4  Andy Taylor    M   39 21:23.62 
5  Chad Duncan    M   33 22:02.42 
6  Sergio Ruiz-Cordova   M   45 22:06.01 
7  Mark Pumphrey   M   41 22:24.20 
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Place      Name   Sex  Age Time 
 
8  David Stanbury   M   52 22:45.45 
9  James Gleason    M   26 22:58.33 
10  Jake Mclean    M   27 23:12.33 
11  Chad Newbolt    M   25 24:17.59 
12  Daowei Zhang    M   42 24:21.77 
13  Jada Kohlmeir    F   34 24:22.56 
14  Erin Holmes    F   23 24:23.68 
15  Michael Melton   M   23 24:34.04 
16  Josh McDaniel   M   36 24:37.50 
17  Laura Pace    F   28 24:54.39 
18  Brett Pouncey    M   41 24:58.11 
19  Harvey Pine    M   28 25:12.86 
20  Jennifer Chambliss   F   38 25:33.94 
21  Robin Kelley    M   33 25:45.11 
22  John Schelhas    M   50 26:00.00 
23  Eric Schueller    M     9 26:09.47 
24  Bob Keith    M   56 26:18.89 
25  Hunter Pennington   M   14 26:25.31 
26  Robert Edwards   M   30 26:26.66 
27  John Lewis    M   25 26:42.17 
28  Don Cleveland   M   53 26:50.50 
29  Mitchell Gomez   M     8 26:57.52 
30  Gayla Trouse    F   40 26:57.91 
31  Jason Dewitt    M   21 27:30.97 
32  Gary Leung    M   38 27:55.91 
33  Tom Lawry    M   52 28:01.84 
34  Laura Hanson    F   26 28:02.20 
35  John Lhotka    M   28 28:08.51 
36  Carmine DiBiase   M   45 28:14.99 
37  Shane Newsome   M   24 28:48.08 
38  Sue Guevara    F   50 28:58.92 
39  John Wild    M   47 29:06.77 
40  Pamela Rogers   F   37 29:09.22 
41  Alex Molt    F   51 29:29.49 
42  Bill Sparklin    M   31 29:20.74 
43  Brian Rogers    M   37 29:32.37 
44  Craig Price    M   44 29:32.64 
45  Trace Donald    M   36 29:38.05 
46  Ginger Whitaker   F   19 29:39.36 
47  Michelle Boback   F   34 29:42.39 
48  Greg Weaver    M   39 29:55.08 
49  John Robinson    M   42 30:03.80 
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Place      Name   Sex  Age Time 
 
50  Matthew Shankes   M   37 30:32.22 
51  Stephanie Maples   F   31 31:30.50 
52  Laura Robinson   F   28 32:02.96 
53  Jim Stone    M   54 32:35.55 
54  David Rouse    M   55 32:37.06 
55  Dick Brinker    M   56 32:54.94 
56  Mary Freeman    F   46 32:57.63 
57  Matt Hughes    M   21 33:01.38 
58  Vicky van Santen   F   51 33:05.48 
59  Graci Hartman    F   22 33:32.81 
60  Ralph Mirarchi   M   55 33:42.14 
61  Scott Burroughs   M   37 33:43.66 
62  Taylor Price    F   13 35:13.39 
63  Jason Dickey    M   27 35:23.09 
64  Alyssa Wiedenmeyer   F   27 35:23.59 
65  Nicole Carter    F   31 35:29.39 
66  Elise Irwin    F   41 36:01.97 
67  Nancy Beale    F   40 36:18.98 
68  Stacey Brandon   F   32 36:23.89 
69  Todd Rogers    M   46 36:47.15 
70  Duane Brandon   M   31 37:57.69 
71  Carrie Holeski    F   27 38:54.63 
72  Jennifer Mitchell   F   22 38:55.04 
73  Janine Smith    F   10 38:56.06 
74  Meghan Broadwell   F     9 39:48.02 
75  Penny Smith    F   38 39:49.55 
76  Palow Lemke    M   49 40:04.66 
77  Casey Roberts    F   29 44:51.58 
78  Linda DeWitt    F   57 46:31.63 
79  Katie Broadwell   F   11 
80  Tim Broadwell   M   11 
81  Tim Broadwell   M   49 
82  Susan DiBiase    F   40 


